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53
105
94
187
97
26
21
109
52
177
184
107
24
183
61
117
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Karl-Martin KREMM
Enriko KIMBER
Kristofer HALING
Raiko SEPP

Oliver OJANURM
Sixten SUPPI
Marlon EIGI

Bruno JANSONS
Andro JURISSON
Eerik LAANMAE
Herman MUGU
Karl-Martin TREILMANN
Mikael Johan MOIS
Kalmer KIIVER
Heinar ORUSALU
Tormi RANNASTE

23.01.2009
21.03.2009
18.10.2009
03.07.2010
29.03.2010
14.01.2009
04.02.2010
14.01.2009
04.07.2009
05.02.2009
05.01.2009
09.07.2009
20.08.2009
06.06.2009
09.09.2009
17.07.2009

KJK Saare

SK Altius

Saue KJK
Tartu SS Kalev
Saue KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
KJK Saare

SK Viraaz
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
KIJK TIPP

SK Elite Sport

7,93
8,18
8,45
8,46
8,52
8,67
8,74
8,80
8,60
8,70
8,82
8,87
8,88
8,95
9,01
9,01
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0.189
0.157
0.170
0.192
0.190
0.269
0.233

0.254
0.216
0.192
0.225
0.363
0.361
0.278



